
SPEEDFEST 2013   FOREST CITY VELODROME 12-Jan-13

NON-MADISON RESULTS

NON-MADISON GROUP 'A' ENDURANCE 60 Laps
PLC No Last Name First Name

1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines
2 90 FOTHERGILL Simon Hamilton
3 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton
4 29 JAMIESON Adam Hamilton
5 15 JACK David St Catharines
6 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
7 96 WORLEY Kristen Toronto
8 92 GEORGE Adrian Hamilton
9 73 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster
10 13 EDWARDS Kimberly Clinton, CT

NON-MADISON GROUP 'B' ENDURANCE 40 Laps
PLC No Last Name First Name

1 73 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster
2 74 SCHESKY Todd Rochester NY
3 51 FALK-DOTAN Biran St Catharines
4 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
5 76 GRUNDY Steve
6 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto
7 55 NORDEMAN Daniel London
8 51 WELSH Drew Middlemiss
9 19 McEMERY Bill Clinton, CT
10 81 BULMANN Rick Acton
11 98 THAMM Antje Thorold

NON-MADISON GROUP 'C' ENDURANCE 20 Laps
PLC No Last Name First Name

1 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton
2 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener
3 83 STAPLES Graydon Barrie
4 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell
5 7 PADOIN Nick London
6 98 THAMM Antje Thorold
7 18 CRESWICKE Charlotte Georgetown
8 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown
9 25 BOWN Zoe Ottawa

FUTURE STARS ENDURANCE 15 Laps
PLC No Last Name First Name

1 9 NEUMANN Ayla Newmarket
2 67 LANGFORD Liam London
3 19 NORDEMAN Daniel London
4 32 HILL Wesley London
5 92 DOELL Ian Toronto
6 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto
7 84 LEONARD Scott Barrie
8 21 NEUMANN Maya Newmarket

LADIES ENDURANCE 15 Laps



PLC No Last Name First Name
1 71 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster
2 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton
3 78 McCONNELL Madeleine Hamilton
4 88 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster
5 44
6 34 Claudia
7 49

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 81 SIMS Hannah Barrie
2 98 THAMM Antje Thorold
3 80 SIMS Noah Barrie
4 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown
5 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

NON-MADISON 'A'

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines
2 29 JAMIESON Adam Hamilton
3 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
4 73 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster
5 74 SCHESKY Todd Rochester NY
6 90 FOTHERGILL Simon Hamilton
7 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton

NON-MADISON WIN & OUT

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 15 JACK David St Catharines
2 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton
3 13 EDWARDS Kimberly Clinton, CT
4 81 BULMANN Rick Acton
5 51 WELSH Drew Middlemiss
6 82 BYERS Sara St Catharines
7 76 GRUNDY Steve
8 89
9 51 FALK-DOTAN Biran St Catharines
10 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto
11 19 McEMERY Bill Clinton, CT

NON-MADISON GROUP 'C' HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 18 CRESWICKE Charlotte Georgetown
2 98 THAMM Antje Thorold
3 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell
4 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener
5 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton
6 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown
7 83 STAPLES Graydon Barrie

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name



1 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell
2 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto
3 9 NEUMANN Ayla Newmarket
4 21 NEUMANN Maya Newmarket
5 19
6 32 HILL Wesley London
7 67 LANGFORD Liam London

LADIES HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 38
2 34 Claudia
3 44
4 49
5 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton
6 78 McCONNELL Madeleine Hamilton
7 71 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell
2 80 SIMS Noah Barrie
3 98 THAMM Antje Thorold
4 83 STAPLES Graydon Barrie
5 81 SIMS Hannah Barrie

NON-MADISON GROUP 'A' LAST MAN STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines
2 29 JAMIESON Adam Hamilton
3 19 McEMERY Bill Clinton, CT
4 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton
5 90 FOTHERGILL Simon Hamilton
6 23 MATTHEWS Adam Dorchester

NON-MADISON GROUP 'B' LAST MAN STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 76 GRUNDY Steve
2 89 BEIT Paul
3 51 WELSH Drew Middlemiss
4 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto
5 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton
6 23 MATTHEWS Adam Dorchester
7 51 FALK-DOTAN Biran St Catharines
8 82 BYERS Sara St Catharines
9 15 JACK David St Catharines
10 81 BULMANN Rick Acton

NON-MADISON GROUP 'C' LAST MAN STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton



2 83 STAPLES Graydon Barrie
3 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown
4 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener
5 25 BOWN Zoe Ottawa
6 18 CRESWICKE Charlotte Georgetown
7 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell
8 98 THAMM Antje Thorold

FUTURE STARS LAST MAN STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 9 NEUMANN Ayla Newmarket
2 32 HILL Wesley London
3 21 NEUMANN Maya Newmarket
4 92 DOELL Ian Toronto
5 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto
6 19 NORDEMAN Daniel London
7 67 LANGFORD Liam London
8 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

CHCH LADIES LAST MAN STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 71 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster
2 78 McCONNELL Madeleine Hamilton
3 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton
4 34 Claudia
5 88 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster
6 44
7 49

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 98 THAMM Antje Thorold
2 81 SIMS Hannah Barrie
3 18 CRESWICKE Charlotte Georgetown
4 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown
5 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell
6 88 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster
7 83 STAPLES Graydon Barrie

NON-MADISON SPRINTS - Round 1

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
2 19 McEMERY Bill Clinton, CT

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines
2 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 13 EDWARDS Kimberly Clinton, CT
2 51 FALK-DOTAN Biran St Catharines

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton
2 82 BYERS Sara St Catharines

NON-MADISON SPRINTS - Semi-Finals

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
2 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton



PLC No Last Name First Name
1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines
2 13 EDWARDS Kimberly Clinton, CT

NON-MADISON SPRINTS - Finals

PLC No Last Name First Name
1 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock
2 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines

PLC No Last Name First Name
3 13 EDWARDS Kimberly Clinton, CT
4 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton

PLC No Last Name First Name
5 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton
6 82 BYERS Sara St Catharines


